
S.No. ROLLNO NAME FNAME DOB AREA Date

1 401973 SUBHASH CHAND MOHANPURIYA BHURA RAM 05-07-1986 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

2 609044 KARMVEER JAT SHUBH RAM JAT 07-05-1991 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

3 256017 AMAN HANUMAN SAHAY KUMHAR 08-08-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

4 468627 BALDEV RAM GOKAL RAM 19-10-1992 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

5 171810 SHUBHAM JAIMAN SHYAM LAL SHARMA 12-08-1995 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

6 198379 RAVI KUMAR JANGID LAKKHI RAM JANGID 23-10-1988 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

7 159784 PREETI SHARMA DALCHAND SHARMA 15-09-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

8 168961 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 10-08-1987 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

9 189684 ACHLA RAM RATNA RAM 08-07-1994 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

10 258191 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA 02-11-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

11 226704 MANISHA LAXMI NARAYAN 10-05-1994 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

12 620244 HARENDRA KUMAR PURKHA RAM 30-12-1987 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

13 279430 PARVESH KUMAR DHAN SINGH 15-07-1990 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

14 434452 MANGI LAL BALDEO RAM 15-09-1986 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

15 312262 MANDEEP MOHAR SINGH 28-10-1998 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

16 432575 KAILASH CHAND VISHNA RAM 20-07-1996 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

17 170072 BALVEER SINGH RAMESH CHAND 15-08-1983 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

18 476375 POONAM SAINI GAJANAND SAINI 05-07-1996 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

19 158253 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV HANUMAN SINGH YADAV 20-01-1990 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

20 253915 SATENDRA KUMAR SHRAWAN KUMAR 15-10-1984 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

21 459059 RAMAKISHAN TARAD KHERAJ RAM 10-04-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

22 419108 RAVINDRA MAN SINGH 18-05-1984 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

23 187282 OM PRAKASH RAJU RAM 20-08-1993 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

24 281882 PARMOD KUMAR SUBHASH BISHNOI 10-11-1996 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

25 185897 DINESH KUMAR JOGARAM 05-03-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

26 605194 GOVIND RAM BHAKAR RAM 23-08-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

27 615072 VIVEK KUMAR DEVENDER SINGH 30-03-1985 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

28 196594 RAMJEET SAINI KHUSHI RAM SAINI 08-07-1995 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

29 410879 BHAGWATI MANA RAM 15-07-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

30 228011 PRADEEP MAHAR SUBHASH MAHAR 10-06-1995 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

31 542059 SUMIT HUDDA SURENDRA KUMAR HUDDA 31-08-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

32 252576 NARENDRA KUMAR THAKAR SINGH 16-03-1993 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

33 340646 POOJA MEENA SITARAM MEENA 04-03-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

34 220807 MUKHRAM GODARA KISNA RAM GODARA 01-11-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

35 422424 RAMESH KUMAR PRABHU SINGH 03-08-1988 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

36 161829 VAIBHAV AVASTHI RAMESHWAR AVASTHI 16-12-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

37 605985 MANVENDRA SINGH DURGA SINGH 20-05-1996 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

38 195109 GAURAV SINGH SOLANKI GAMBHIR SINGH SOLANKI 05-07-1990 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

39 433046 NAVRATAN SINGH MERTIYA PARBHU SINGH MERTIYA 13-11-1985 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

40 184729 UMA SHANKAR MALAV CHATURBHUJ MALAV 21-08-1992 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

41 207355 AJAY SINGH LAKHAN SINGH 01-09-1980 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

42 203452 BHURI SINGH DHARM PAL 06-08-1994 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

43 427345 AMIT KUMAR DATA RAM 15-10-1995 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

44 328772 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA KANHIYA LAL MEENA 12-08-1988 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

45 366944 VIKRAM SINGH RAMESHWAR RAM 01-02-1982 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

xzke fodkl vf/kdkjh HkrhZ 2025 

nLrkost lR;kiu gsrq ik= vH;fFkZ;ksa dh lwph ¼f}rh; volj½



S.No. ROLLNO NAME FNAME DOB AREA Date

46 311998 RAJE RAM BHOMA RAM 02-07-1989 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

47 225838 SHYAM SUNDAR KUKNA DHARMA RAM KUKNA 11-01-2004 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

48 268325 PRAVAL PRATAP LAKKHO SINGH 20-11-1998 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

49 267036 PRAHLAD SINGH GURJAR RAJENDRA PRASAD 15-02-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

50 268294 VINEET SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH 01-01-2004 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

51 190754 VISHVENDRA DAGUR HARPRASAD SINGH 14-07-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

52 372877 POOJA JAT GOPAL LAL 22-09-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

53 145109 KHUSHIRAM CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL JAT 01-12-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

54 434993 UGAM SINGH SHOBH SINGH 01-07-1996 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

55 197974 NAGESH KUMAR GIRRAJ 09-10-1984 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

56 233920 NIRMLA OMPRAKASH 06-10-1995 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

57 261150 KARAN SINGH MOHIL AMAR SINGH MOHIL 24-11-1995 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

58 192215 AJAD SINGH MUKAT SINGH 15-08-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

59 405299 MUKESH NEKI RAM 07-07-1991 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

60 424316 RAKESH KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR 10-07-1993 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

61 438674 SURENDRA SANKHALA GULABA RAM 07-11-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

62 551655 RAHUL KUMAR MOHAN LAL 17-11-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

63 198563 SHUBHAM SWAROOP SINGH 16-12-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

64 504870 OM PRAKASH KAMAL KISHORE 03-03-1993 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

65 213199 SANTOSH KUMAR RATI RAM MEENA 07-06-1981 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

66 207581 RAHUL LAKHAN SINGH 20-10-1992 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

67 556378 KHUSHI RAM JAT SYOJI LAL JAT 13-03-1997 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

68 282745 VIRENDER KUMAR KANA RAM 28-10-1996 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

69 300914 RAKESH RATHORE MAHAVEER SINGH RATHORE 21-08-1994 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

70 346687 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV BABU LAL YADAV 17-05-1986 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

71 275742 VIJAY PAL ROAT PRABHU LAL ROAT 29-01-1991 TSP 23.01.2026

72 309292 HARVINDER SINGH SATNAM SINGH 03-12-2005 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

73 269353 ASVEER SINGH RAMBHROSI 10-03-1993 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

74 520393 ASHOK RAWAL PREMCHANDRA RAWAL 10-12-1999 TSP 23.01.2026

75 278461 HEENA PATEL LAL SHANKER PATEL 10-01-1996 TSP 23.01.2026

76 241790 SHOKIN DHAKAR RADHESHYAM DHAKER 14-02-2001 TSP 23.01.2026

77 409112 MADAN SINGH JODHA JHABAR SINGH JODHA 31-08-1997 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

78 251179 SANJAY SWAMI MURLI DHAR SWAMI 05-07-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

79 519977 DASHRATH MEENA VAJERAM MEENA 03-04-2002 TSP 23.01.2026

80 276766 MAYUR SUTHAR RAJENDRA SUTHAR 25-01-2003 TSP 23.01.2026

81 277146 ANSHIKA BHATT DEVENDRA KUMAR BHATT 04-09-2005 TSP 23.01.2026

82 176657 BHANA LAL CHARPOTA KALURAM CHARPOTA 04-04-2002 TSP 23.01.2026

83 193048 RAKHI SHARMA RAMAVATAR 06-04-2005 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

84 521229 CHANDRASHEKHAR MEENA CHHAGAN LAL MEENA 08-11-2004 TSP 23.01.2026

85 522867 DILKHUSH JANWA MOHAN LAL JANWA 21-07-1996 TSP 23.01.2026

86 192632 GARIMA SINGH KUNWERJIT SINGH 27-02-1995 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

87 204717 KULDEEP SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH 10-08-1992 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

88 476804 GIRIRAJ KHATIK RAMRATAN KHATIK 02-10-1986 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

89 195128 GANESH KUMAR HEERA SINGH 10-01-1994 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

90 565334 SIYA RAM SHARMA KELASHCHAND SHARMA 03-07-1993 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

91 568045 VARSHA KUMARI MEENA VARSHA KUMARI MEENA 27-02-1998 TSP 23.01.2026

92 568037 DURGESH KUMAR SHARMA BHERU LAL SHARMA 14-07-1985 TSP 23.01.2026

93 176129 JIGNESH BUNKER SHANKER BUNKER 10-07-1998 TSP 23.01.2026



S.No. ROLLNO NAME FNAME DOB AREA Date

94 521240 SUKHRAM KANJI 05-10-1998 TSP 23.01.2026

95 436578 SHIVJI RAM HABU LAL 18-01-1989 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

96 366672 JASBIR SINGH MEENA MANGE LAL MEENA 24-07-1981 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

97 248964 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA FATEH SINGH MEENA 02-09-2003 TSP 23.01.2026

98 276439 RINKU KUMARI DAMOR BHARATLAL DAMOR 06-01-2000 TSP 23.01.2026

99 549906 DEVENDRA KUMAR RAMESH CHAND 23-06-1996 TSP 23.01.2026

100 526962 PANKAJ JOSHI MUKESH JOSHI 28-09-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

101 246601 SAHARUKH KHAN PATHAN FAKHRU KHAN PATHAN 05-05-1996 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

102 224470 TARA CHAND DHATTARWAL
BHANWAR LAL 
DHATTARWAL

20-06-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

103 413785 HARIOM PATIDAR SHOBHAG MAL PATIDAR 26-04-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

104 432657 CHOUTHA RAM MADHA RAM 10-07-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

105 621772 RAVI SUNDWA BABU LAL 02-05-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

106 293163 VINOD KUMAR INDRAJ JHORAR 07-07-1997 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

107 617050 PRIYANSHA SHEKHAWAT VIKRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT 16-07-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

108 146582 ANKIT GUPTA DR. DEVRAJ GUPTA 07-05-1988 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

109 205667 HEMANT GULPADIYA SUBHASH CHAND GULPADIYA 05-05-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

110 242961 HARI KISHAN DHAKER MADAN LAL DHAKAR 28-12-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

111 300881 ANIL MOHAMMAD SALAMU DEEN 04-08-1998 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

112 433556 SUSHIL KALVANIYA POORA RAM KALVANIYA 08-11-1996 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

113 296561 SAHIL KRISHAN LAL 21-07-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

114 422236 RAVI INDAR SINGH 18-05-1996 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

115 585415 JEEVA RAM MALA RAM 12-10-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

116 345075 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY RATIRAM CHOUDHARY 16-01-2004 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

117 282443 PANKAJ DALEEP KUMAR 23-07-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

118 555282 GHANSHYAM SAINI RADHESHYAM SAINI 08-05-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

119 455564 DINESH KUMAR SUTHAR SAWAI RAM SUTHAR 17-02-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

120 218987 RAMDEV GAAT HARIRAM GAAT 04-09-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

121 408299 DALPAT SINGH LABHOO RAM 20-04-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

122 408070 DURGA RAM MANA RAM 11-07-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

123 190930 SACHIN KUMAR MAHARAJ SINGH 01-07-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

124 557143 KULDEEP YADAV BHANWAR LAL YADAV 10-08-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

125 291049 BANSILAL DUNGAR RAM KARWASARA 08-07-1997 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

126 186163 CHANDRAVEER SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH 25-11-2004 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

127 219886 RAVI PRAJAPAT VIJAY SHANKER 08-04-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

128 623161 GAJENDRA JAYALWAL NEMI CHAND JAYALWAL 19-09-1996 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

129 171074 RAHUL CHHILWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR 18-08-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

130 505817 MAHAVEER RAM KUNWAR 15-07-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

131 168720 GIRJESH KEDAR SHARMA 24-11-1995 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

132 187310 OMPRKASH CHOUDHARY BHOMA RAM CHOUDHARY 25-12-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

133 484605 ABDUL WARIS ABDUL MAJEED 16-05-1985 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

134 509028 PUKHRAJ LEGA CHHAGNA RAM 07-05-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

135 425414 AJAY KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH 02-04-1995 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

136 189215 GOVIND THORI HANUMAN RAM 01-04-1998 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

137 399998 REESHI RAJ SAINI DHARAM SINGH SAINI 10-11-1998 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

138 334552 SUDHANSHU PAREEK
GHANSHYAM CHANDRA 
PAREEK

29-12-1994 N-Tsp 23.01.2026



S.No. ROLLNO NAME FNAME DOB AREA Date

139 448363 NARPAT PATEL HEMA RAM PATEL 17-08-1995 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

140 162388 ANKIT SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA 20-04-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

141 470561 KISHOR CHAINA RAM 15-03-1997 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

142 322789 VISHNU SHARMA JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA 01-06-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

143 226298 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA DEVI LAL SHARMA 12-07-1995 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

144 232964 SHIVLAL SHARMA TOLARAM 10-03-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

145 255877 MALA RAM MANDA SUKH DEVA RAM MANDA 28-08-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

146 363027 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA PRAHLAD NARAYAN SHARMA 15-07-1996 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

147 568098 DINESH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 23-06-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

148 441278 DAMA RAM HANUMAN RAM 30-06-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

149 231652 PREM SINGH BHATI KESHARI SINGH BHATI 01-01-1990 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

150 511019 HARENDRA HAJARI LAL PARJAPAT 01-01-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

151 438787 BHANWARA RAM DOLA RAM 15-06-1994 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

152 414263 RAM NARESH NAGAR RAJENDRA KUMAR NAGAR 18-11-1994 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

153 604278 HIMANSHU MENARIA DINESH MENARIA 28-04-2004
N-Tsp / 
TSP

23.01.2026

154 424019 KRISHAN KUMAR BANWARI LAL SAINI 11-09-1998 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

155 300743 ROUNAK SHARMA SANVARMAL SHARMA 17-10-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

156 612865 MONU SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD 09-02-1996 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

157 212756 JAGDISH JAT RATAN LAL JAT 01-05-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

158 353002 GIRIRAJ CHOUDHARY GANESH RAM CHOUDHARY 11-11-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

159 217203 JAI SINGH RAGHUVANSHI
MITTHAN SINGH 
RAGHUVANSHI

25-10-1997 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

160 191593 DATARAM SAINI BRAJENDRA SAINI 20-05-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

161 232555 NAND LAL NARAYAN RAM 02-02-2004 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

162 452654 PAVAN SHARMA JAGDISH PARSAD 13-02-1996 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

163 230623 MANOJ KUMAR OJHA MOOLCHAND OJHA 21-06-1996 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

164 323725 RENU MEHARAVADIYA GOPAL LAL MEHARAVADIYA 17-08-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

165 466067 DEEPENDRA SINGH JITENDRA SINGH 26-06-1997 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

166 499167 BHAVANI SHANKER SHARMA KAMLESH SHARMA 25-06-1990 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

167 411318 DRASHTI MOOLCHANDANI AMIT MOOLCHANDANI 01-01-2004 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

168 211648 AMBIKA BAGARHATTA SANJAY BAGARHATTA 09-01-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

169 259801 POOJA SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA 06-07-1997 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

170 193264 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMBIR SINGH 16-08-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

171 190664 ANJALI CHAUDHARY KUMARPAL 27-06-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

172 618556 NEHA KUMARI MOOLCHAND 21-05-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

173 251298 KOMAL SUSHIL KUMAR 01-07-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

174 548065 PRIYA HARPHOOL CHETIWAL 15-05-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

175 430923 NARASI RAM HARACHAND RAM 20-06-1998 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

176 126170 NEKIRAJ GURJAR UGAMA RAM 01-07-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

177 251295 NIKITA SHARMA LAL CHAND SHARMA 06-10-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

178 506012 LAKSHMI SWAMI SHYAM SUNDER 04-11-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

179 436454 NARENDRA BIKUNIYA GORDHAN RAM 09-04-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

180 491573 VIJAY KUMAR MEENA KAMLESH MEENA 03-04-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

181 423821 KRISHAN KUMAR MADAN LAL 28-05-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

182 291026 KAILASH KUMARI OM PARKASH 11-11-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

183 476930 NIKHIL MARATHA MUKESH KUMAR 02-11-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026
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184 557300 MEENU SHARMA KAILASH CHAND SHARMA 15-09-1998 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

185 453331 OM PRAKASH GANESHA RAM 10-06-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

186 448999 BHARAT KUMAR NIMBA RAM 02-02-1993 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

187 224888 GANPAT SOLANKI BHANWAR LAL SOLANKI 05-08-2005 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

188 393501 GYAN SINGH GURJAR KAJOD MAL GURJAR 10-02-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

189 537235 GOVIND SINGH GURJAR MANNU GURJAR 15-07-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

190 457845 POONA RAM KOJA RAM 16-11-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

191 428497 ANURADHA KUMARI HOSHIYAR SINGH 02-01-1998 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

192 473760 SIJAL CHATURVEDI SUNIL KUMAR CHATURVEDI 21-02-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

193 213932 PRAHLAD BAIRWA DEBI LAL BAIRWA 14-09-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

194 309437 JASKIRAT KAUR MAJOR SINGH 02-08-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

195 421663 MONIKA BHASKAR DHARMESH BHASKAR 20-07-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

196 464447 RITENDRA KALWA RAMESH CHANDRA 01-07-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

197 303815 DIVYA VINOD KUMAR 08-05-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

198 507628 SAROJ BURIYA SATYANARAYAN 13-05-2004 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

199 505507 MAHENDRA MEGHWAL RAM PAL 01-01-1997 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

200 283349 SURAJ KUMAR JAGDEESH RAI 29-04-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

201 476771 OJASVI DHAKER ANIL KUMAR DHAKER 12-09-1998 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

202 243528 ANUSIKA DHAKER SHOBHA LAL DHAKER 25-06-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

203 279441 MANPREET KAUR AMREEK SINGH 22-06-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

204 508838 LALITA DULA RAM 31-10-1998 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

205 375281 SARITA DHARAMPAL 15-12-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

206 432029 JHUMAR RAM MANGALA RAM 07-05-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

207 492223 SONU BAIRWA RAM RATAN BAIRWA 18-12-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

208 433546 BHAGRAJ GOYAL JORA RAM 05-11-1998 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

209 405898 ANIL KUMAR KHETAPAL RAM 05-10-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

210 507603 DINESH BANSHIWAL OM PRAKASH 09-07-1994 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

211 437287 KUMBHA RAM SHIV LAL 13-06-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

212 297002 RAHUL BHANWAR LAL 16-05-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

213 283140 VIKASH KANTIWAL MARU RAM 25-06-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

214 186905 HARISH LEELA RAM 09-10-1994 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

215 161733 PANKAJ BALWAN SINGH 23-07-1996 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

216 480731 NAMAN MEHRA GYAN PRAKASH 02-08-1998 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

217 142966 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA SITA RAM MEENA 15-04-1998 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

218 611556 KAJAL GYAN PRAKASH 16-12-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

219 334898 ANIL KUMAR MEENA MURARI LAL MEENA 01-07-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

220 412738 RAJ KUMAR MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA 14-04-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

221 184710 MEGHA MEENA CHANDRA PRAKASH 04-09-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

222 374754 NAMONARAYAN MEENA MEETHA LAL MEENA 03-02-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

223 371836 NAND LAL MEENA RAM PAL MEENA 05-07-1991 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

224 404969 VINOD KUMAR MEENA SUGAN LAL MEENA 20-06-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

225 152434 YOGESH KUMAR MINA BADAN SINGH 15-07-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

226 268119 Ajay Kumar Meena SUNDAR LAL 05-06-1997 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

227 254022 ARJU MANGE RAM 13-09-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

228 322824 OM PRAKASH MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA 05-07-1998 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

229 257444 RINKU MEENA CHANDU RAM MEENA 03-12-1994 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

230 310571 SUMAN PURI BHANWAR LAL PURI 04-05-1993 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

231 188297 BARAT KAVITA THAKKARDAN THAKAR DAN 26-01-1990 N-Tsp 23.01.2026
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232 357012 SANJEEV MEENA BATTILAL MEENA 10-08-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

233 350243 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA SURESH CHANDRA MEENA 11-03-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

234 344356 DILKHUSH MEENA BABU LAL MEENA 17-06-2004 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

235 347641 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA JAGRAM MEENA 08-06-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

236 125018 ANKIT MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA 07-10-2003 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

237 357578 RAJ KUMAR MEENA BABU LAL MEENA 25-06-1998 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

238 348219 ASHUTOSH MEENA RAJEEV KUMAR MEENA 19-06-1997 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

239 228693 SITA RAM AMLAKH RAM 12-12-2000 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

240 630700 SUSHIL MINA RAMESH CHAND MINA 20-08-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

241 402954 RINKU LAL MEENA DAULATRAM MEENA 01-05-1995 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

242 479191 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA LALLU RAM MEENA 15-11-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

243 136880 SONU BALAI LADU RAM BALAI 01-06-1990 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

244 595043 BHAVANA AHARI KALU LAL AHARI 20-01-1994
N-Tsp / 
TSP

23.01.2026

245 347004 BANWARI LAL MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA 03-10-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

246 531039 MAN SINGH MEENA RAMESH CHAND MEENA 08-06-2001 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

247 260573 OM PRKASH MEENA BADRI NARAYAN MEENA 07-03-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

248 371988 ROHIT KUMAR MEENA RAMSWAROOP MEENA 05-06-2002 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

249 540726 SUNITA VERMA MOHAN LAL VERMA 05-01-1992 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

250 180136 PUSHPALATA MEENA BRIJ GOPAL MEENA 03-01-1999 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

251 182054 ASHISH MEENA MAHENDRA MEENA 14-07-2004 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

252 472537 SEEMA KUMARI SHIV CHARAN MEENA 10-07-1994 N-Tsp 23.01.2026

253 569529 MANDATAR SINGH SISODIYA KARAN SINGH 04-01-2002 TSP 23.01.2026

254 590918 ANKIT KUMAR VYAS RAMESH CHANDRA VYAS 20-03-1992 TSP 23.01.2026

255 586377 PRINCERAJ SINGH SISODIYA HEMENDRA SINGH SISODIYA 01-08-2005 TSP 23.01.2026

256 568403 HEENA KUNVAR SHAKTAWAT HIMMAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT 10-07-1994 TSP 23.01.2026

257 603277 JAIDEEP PATEL MAHENDRA KUMAR 22-12-1996 TSP 23.01.2026

258 568145 RAJDEEP KALAL JAYANTI LAL KALAL 15-12-1997 TSP 23.01.2026

259 176218 KHUSHI PATIDAR PARMESHWAR PATIDAR 12-11-2002 TSP 23.01.2026

260 604398 GAJVEER SINGH CHOUHAN GAJRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN 05-01-2004 TSP 23.01.2026

261 177270 SHAIFALI JAIN PRADEEP JAIN 20-08-1998 TSP 23.01.2026

262 596663 HONEY CHOUHAN NARAYAN CHOUHAN 23-04-1999 TSP 23.01.2026

263 272767 HRITIK PATEL GOUTAM 01-03-2003 TSP 23.01.2026

264 517849 MAMTA PRAJAPAT KAILASH CHAND 04-01-2002 TSP 23.01.2026

265 585622 KUSUM KUNWAR SISODIYA VIJAY SINGH SISODIYA 12-09-2003 TSP 23.01.2026

266 598752 ROSHAN MEGHWAL SHANKAR LAL MEGHWAL 23-11-2000 TSP 23.01.2026

267 590072 SATYAM SARGADA DHANPAL SARGADA 01-07-2004 TSP 23.01.2026

268 596250 NILESH KUMAR MEENA KANHAIYA LAL MEENA 14-06-1999 TSP 23.01.2026

269 551291 DILIP KUMAR KUMHAR HARI RAM 05-04-1997 TSP 23.01.2026

270 276898 GAURAV PATIDAR DINESH CHANDRA PATIDAR 06-02-2000 TSP 23.01.2026

271 598675 SAGAR JOSHI MOHAN JOSHI 23-12-2000 TSP 23.01.2026

272 569591 NARESH REBARI SHANKAR LAL REBARI 25-08-2003 TSP 23.01.2026

273 551747 MANISH MEENA GULAB RAM 09-02-2004 TSP 23.01.2026

274 601995 VIRENDRA SINGH PANWAR GOPAL SINGH PANWAR 10-05-2004 TSP 23.01.2026

275 585724 JAY PRATAP KUMAWAT HEERA LAL KUMAWAT 03-08-2001 TSP 23.01.2026

276 588587 VIPUL BARDA DHULA 05-07-2004 TSP 23.01.2026

277 595367 PRAVEEN PATIDAR AMARJI PATIDAR 03-09-2001 TSP 23.01.2026



S.No. ROLLNO NAME FNAME DOB AREA Date

278 589420 SURYA PRATAP SINGH DEVRA DAULAT SINGH DEVRA 12-05-1997 TSP 23.01.2026

279 594217 KHEM RAJ GARASIYA RUP LAL 15-08-1985 TSP 23.01.2026

280 521070 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA NANDLAL MEENA 25-07-2003 TSP 23.01.2026

281 574355 UJJWAL MEENA HARILAL MEENA 30-10-2002 TSP 23.01.2026

282 272181 BHUPESH KUMAR AMALIYA LAXMAN LAL AMALIYA 21-05-1997 TSP 23.01.2026

283 277758 BHARAT BHAGORA SOMESHWAR BHAGORA 01-08-2001 TSP 23.01.2026

284 275457 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA BHAGWAN LAL MEENA 11-03-1998 TSP 23.01.2026

285 579649 HARSHIT DODIYAR TERSINGH DODIYAR 15-10-2001 TSP 23.01.2026

286 601270 GOPAL MEENA KACHRU LAL MEENA 24-12-2002 TSP 23.01.2026

287 272864 PRAVEEN MEENA NANJI MEENA 02-11-2002 TSP 23.01.2026

288 241481 KACHARU LAL MAIDA DHANIYA MAIDA 01-01-1988 TSP 23.01.2026

289 591950 SANJAY NINAMA TOLSING NINAMA 02-07-2001 TSP 23.01.2026

290 575170 BHUPESH KUMAR MEENA NATHU MEENA 06-06-1999 TSP 23.01.2026

291 568242 PANKAJ NINAMA MANOHAR LAL NINAMA 17-05-1997 TSP 23.01.2026

292 588774 MUKUL TABIYAR SHANTI LAL TABIYAR 26-12-2000 TSP 23.01.2026

293 586225 MAHENDRA KUMAR DAMOR SUKHA LAL DAMOR 04-05-1995 TSP 23.01.2026

294 586577 HIMANSHU KATARA RAM KUMAR KATARA 25-08-2000 TSP 23.01.2026

295 582863 MAYANK KUMAR MEENA KAMAL CHAND MEENA 03-12-2000 TSP 23.01.2026

296 574375 MAYANK MEENA SHIVRAM MEENA 04-01-1998 TSP 23.01.2026

297 520480 KANTI LAL MEENA KAMJI MEENA 15-02-1998 TSP 23.01.2026

298 567637 SEETA VADERA NARESH VADERA 24-12-1999 TSP 23.01.2026

299 519943 SHYAMA KUMARI NAND LAL 10-11-1996 TSP 23.01.2026

300 602721 JAMANA KUMARI DANGI BHANWAR LAL 07-03-1998 TSP 23.01.2026

301 173673 DEEPIKA KHANT SOHAN LAL KHANT 02-10-2002 TSP 23.01.2026

302 175102 DARSHANA KUMARI THAKORE HARI SHANKER THAKORE 31-10-1984 TSP 23.01.2026

303 272238 HIMANI SUTHAR DINESH SUTHAR 07-12-1999 TSP 23.01.2026

304 276203 VARSHA KHARADI BHARATLAL KHARADI 15-12-1987 TSP 23.01.2026

305 586387 DAYALI KUMARI MEENA MAVJI MEENA 09-11-1990 TSP 23.01.2026

306 517634 MEENA KUMARI GANGA RAM 12-02-2000 TSP 23.01.2026

307 586626 PUSHPA MEENA BABU LAL 13-10-1997 TSP 23.01.2026

308 589982 RADHIKA PANWAR MORDHVAJ SINGH PANWAR 28-05-1999 TSP 23.01.2026

309 272912 LEELA MEENA HARISH 05-06-1992 TSP 23.01.2026

310 580164 LALITA KUMARI MEENA PANNA LAL 05-12-1985 TSP 23.01.2026

311 602754 KAMLA MEENA DHANJI MEENA 01-06-1986 TSP 23.01.2026

312 585592 NIRMALA KUMARI PARMAR KANHAIYA LAL PARMAR 23-10-1992 TSP 23.01.2026

313 175617 SUSHEELA PATEL MAHENDRA DODIYAR 08-10-1986 TSP 23.01.2026

314 174157 BASANTI KUMARI GOTAM 10-12-1982 TSP 23.01.2026

315 271745 KHUSHBU PARGI MOTIRAM PARGI 10-11-1993 TSP 23.01.2026


